
WOODSDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

PROFESSIONAL STAFF 

2020-2021 

Principal Ashlea Minch arminch@k12.wv.us 

School Counselor Allyson Kangisser akangisser@k12.wv.us 

School PRO GJ Costello gj@ohcoso.com 

WV Pre-K Lisa Carpenter ljcarpen@k12.wv.us 

Developmentally Delayed PK Doris Eller-Hall djhall@k12.wv.us 

Moderately Impaired K - 5 Kristi Taylor Kristen.taylor@k12.wv.us 

Moderately Impaired K – 5  Carla Stone cjstone@k12.wv.us  

Kindergarten Riley Carpenter riley.bonar@k12.wv.us 

Kindergarten Tammie Cusack tcusack@k12.wv.us 

Kindergarten Trisha Elliott taelliott@k12.wv.us 

First Grade Lindsey Bugaj lbugaj@k12.wv.us 

First Grade Amy Garber algarber@k12.wv.us 

First Grade Jaime Young jaime.young@k12.wv.us 

Second Grade Martha Busack mbusack@k12.wv.us 

Second Grade Mandi Fiano abswiger@k12.wv.us 

Second Grade Lisha Wilson llwilson@k12.wv.us 

Third Grade Olivia Berry olivia.berry@k12.wv.us 

Third Grade Brandy LaFlam blaflam@k12.wv.us 

Third Grade Kimberly Ueltschy kueltschy@k12.wv.us 

Fourth Grade Ann Atkinson aatkinson@k12.wv.us 

Fourth Grade Jane Baker jnbaker@k12.wv.us  

Fourth Grade Courtney Mellor courtney.mellor@k12.wv.us  

Fifth Grade Jennifer Omaits jbiela@k12.wv.us  

Fifth Grade Valarie Randolph vrandolph@k12.wv.us   

Fifth Grade Raven Bonnette Raven.bonnette@k12.wv.us 

Learning Disability Stephanie McKenzie stephanie.mckenzie@k12.wv.us 

Learning Disability Adeline Boggs adeline.boggs@k12.wv.us 

Behavior Disorder Courtney Taylor courtney.n.taylor@k12.wv.us 

Gifted & Talented Danielle Futey dfutey@k12.wv.us 

Unified Arts – Art Ginny Mancuso gmancuso@k12.wv.us 

Unified Arts – Media Sandra Wiseman swiseman@k12.wv.us 

Unified Arts – Music Lindsay Six lindsay.six@k12.wv.us 

Unified Arts – Physical Education Nathan Tennant nathan.tennant@k12.wv.us 

Strings Kate O’Connell koconnell@k12.wv.us 

Band Sandra Porter slporter@k12.wv.us 

Speech & Language  Becket Ihlenfeld rihlenfeld@k12.wv.us 

Speech & Language Emily Skrabak emily.skrabak@k12.wv.us  

Physical Therapy Shae Miller  

Occupational Therapy Leanne Zinn lzinn@k12.wv.us 

Occupational Therapy Beth Andlinger  

School Nurse Megan Gossett megan.gossett@k12.wv.us  

Technology Integration Specialist Scot Kangisser skangisser@k12.wv.us 

Literacy Leader Mindy Iverson mliverson@k12.wv.us 

Title 1 Math Interventionist Rebecca Lief Rebecca.lief@k12.wv.us 
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WOODSDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

SERVICE PERSONNEL STAFF 

2020-2021 

Secretary Mia Ickes mia.ickes@k12.wv.us  

Pre-K Teacher Assistant Heather Blakely  Heather.blakely@k12.wv.us 

Pre-K Teacher Assistant Marie Farnsworth mfarnswo@k12.wv.us 
DD Teacher Assistant Marianne Clatterbuck mclatterbuck@k12.wv.us 

DD Teacher Assistant Holly Karpinski hkarpinski@k12.wv.us 

Kindergarten Teacher Assistant Ruth Keefer rkeefer@k12.wv.us 

Kindergarten Teacher Assistant Marcie Gaylor mgaylor@k12.wv.us  

Kindergarten Teacher Assistant Linda Moore-Robbins lcmoore@k12.wv.us 

Special Education Aide Nancy Braden nbraden@k12.wv.us 

Special Education Aide Kathleen Stefanow kstefanow@k12.wv.us 

Cook Linda Swauger linda.swauger@k12.wv.us 

Cook Linda Wickam lwickham@k12.wv.us 

Head Custodian Cindy Kovalski  

Custodian Pam Fischer  

Custodian Kortnie Crow  
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